ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC

Race Date
August 24, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
JH JV GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 6:46.8
1 1853 Isabella Caldera 1 1 6:27.0 6:27.0 0:00.0
2 1905 Kaylee Leone 4 5 6:38.3 13:05.3 0:11.2
3 1848 Maria Bollweg 7 12 6:47.1 19:52.5 0:20.0
4 1862 Loretta Cox 8 20 6:56.6 26:49.1 0:29.5
5 1941 Madelyn Searle 9 29 7:05.1 33:54.3 0:38.0
6 1864 Hadley De Jonckheere (20) (39) 7:08.3 41:02.6 0:41.2
7 1902 Lydia Leffelman (12) (51) 7:14.0 48:16.7 0:47.0
8 1957 Sienna Trapani More Than 7 7:18.3 55:35.0 0:51.2
9 1901 Josephine Lebike More Than 7 7:35.3  1:03:10.3 1:08.2
10 1892 Mila Kacprzynska More Than 7 7:36.6  1:10:47.0 1:09.5
11 1881 Lucy Haberkorn More Than 7 7:47.8  1:18:34.8 1:20.8
12 1873 Claire Enguidanos More Than 7 7:50.6  1:26:25.5 1:23.6
13 1859 Penelope Conway More Than 7 7:52.3  1:34:17.9 1:25.3
14 1932 Annalise Potsch More Than 7 8:10.3 1:42:28.2 1:43.2
15 1834 Aubrey Amelio More Than 7 8:20.6  1:50:48.9 1:53.6
16 1844 Vivian Baumgartner More Than 7 8:24.1 1:59:13.1 1:57.0
17 1906 Audrey Licato More Than 7 8:25.2 2:07:38.3 1:58.1
18 1903 Eliana Leigh More Than 7 8:26.8 2:16:05.1 1:59.7
19 1869 Ziva Delgado More Than 7 8:31.1 2:24:36.3 2:04.1
20 1930 Neve Piccioni More Than 7 8:32.0 2:33:08.3 2:04.9
21 1874 Maya Escobar More Than 7 8:47.3  2:41:55.7 2:20.2
22 1909 Amelia Madison More Than 7 8:48.8 2:50:44.5 2:21.7
23 1857 Eleanor Clark More Than 7 8:49.2 2:59:33.7 2:22.1
24 1916 Maeve Montgomery More Than 7 8:49.6 3:08:23.3 2:22.5
25 1880 Katelyn Grund More Than 7 8:54.3 3:17:17.6 2:27.2
26 1861 Elise Corcoran More Than 7 8:58.3 3:26:16.0 2:31.2
27 1951 Phoebe Teich More Than 7 9:085  3:35:24.5 2:41.4
28 1931 Natalie Porto More Than 7 9:27.3  3:44:51.8 3:00.2
29 1926 Harper Pease More Than 7 9:30.1  3:54:22.0 3:03.1
30 1967 Reagan Will More Than 7 9:56.4 4:.04:18.4 3:29.3
31 1845 Arya Bennett More Than 7 9:58.0 4:14:16.5 3:30.9
32 1915 Zoey Mitchell More Than 7 10:46.1  4:25:02.7 4:19.1
33 1833 Isla Alexander More Than 7 10:58.2  4:36:00.9 4:31.1
Team - THOMAS MIDDLE SCHOOL Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 7:06.3
1 6888 Mckenna Fox 5 5 6:40.1 6:40.1 0:00.0
2 6992 Eliana Yeh 6 11 6:41.5 13:21.7 0:01.4
3 6909 VeraKozak 14 25 7:17.3 20:39.0 0:37.2
4 6869 Lauren Cole 15 40 7:24.0 28:03.1 0:43.9
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Race Date

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Final Team Results

Name

Team - THOMAS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places): 56

6849
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6861
6922
6897
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6885
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6852
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6928
6932
6950
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Molly Bialko
Olivia Reynolds
Stella Schmit
Sofia Carreola
Alexa Lockhart
Megan Guthrie
Zoha Chaudhry
Madelyn Milewski
Lucy Dalton
Sydney Livermore
Selah Kientoff
Abigail Faber
Mathea Ong
Alexis Majerczak
Audrey Kora
Claire Perkins
Daniela Storelli
Karina Boduch
Caitlin Goins
Ellie Bullis
Delaney Corliss
Ashley Perillo
Hema Challa
Audrey Panico
Nuala Murray
Harper Andrews
Sophie Graziano
Samantha Grippo
Evelyn Botnari
Addison Serur
Natalie Singh
Josie Kayse
Seeeat Tripathi
Norah Parisi
Lucy Malia
Harper Ferguson
Adey Melaku
Avery Burns
Clare McGann
Felicity Meyer
Capri Petrillo

Girls

JH JV GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 2

16
17)
(21)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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More Than
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More Than

56
(73)
(94)
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Average Time: 7:06.3

7:28.6 35:31.8 0:48.5
7:31.7 43:03.6 0:51.6
7:45.8 50:49.4 1:05.7
7:50.4 58:39.9 1:10.3
7:51.3 1:06:31.2 1:11.2
7:51.7 1:14:23.0 1:11.6
7:54.8 1.22:17.8 1:14.7
7:56.4 1:30:14.3 1:16.3
8:06.6 1:38:21.0 1:26.5
8:10.0 1:46:31.0 1:29.8
8:10.1 1:54:41.1 1:29.9
8:16.8 2:02:57.9 1:36.6
8:23.0 2:11:20.9 1:42.9
8:24.3 2:19:45.3 1:44.2
8:29.0 2:28:14.3 1:48.9
8:34.1 2:36:48.5 1:53.9
8:35.4 2:45:23.9 1:55.3
8:41.0 2:54:.04.9 2:00.8
8:42.8 3:02:47.8 2:02.7
8443 3:11.32.1 2:04.1
8:51.6 3:20:23.8 2:11.5
9:02.0 3:29:25.9 2:21.9
9:06.7 3:38:32.6 2:26.5
9:10.7 3:47:43.4 2:30.6
9:13.4  3:56:56.8 2:33.3
9:19.4  4:06:16.2 2:39.3
9:19.7 4:15:36.0 2:39.6
9:23.6  4:24:59.7 2:43.5
9:24.2  4:34:24.0 2:44.1
9:27.1 4:43:51.1 2:46.9
9:27.1 4:53:18.2 2:46.9
9:32.1 5:02:50.4 2:52.0
9:40.5 5:12:30.9 3:00.3
10:17.3  5:22:48.3 3:37.2
10:19.6  5:33:07.9 3:39.4
10:24.6  5:43:32.6 3:44.5
10:29.0 5:54:01.6 3:48.9
10:40.4 6:04:42.1 4:00.3
10:44.4 6:15:26.5 4:04.2
11:01.3 6:26:27.9 4:21.2
11:14.8 6:37:42.7 4:34.6
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Race Date

August 24, 2024

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Girls
JH JV GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - THOMAS MIDDLE SCHOOL Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 7:06.3
46 6962 Yelyzaveta Samoilovych More Than 7 11:17.7  6:49:00.5 4:37.6
47 6926 Snigdha Marupudi More Than 7 11:29.6  7:00:30.1 4:49.5
48 6845 Nora Alport More Than 7 11:36.1  7:12:06.3 4:56.0
Team - ST. THERESA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 7:19.3
1 6810 Elise Schager 2 2 6:30.5 6:30.5 0:00.0
2 6815 Quinn Schiller 3 5 6:31.3 13:01.8 0:00.8
3 6814 Avery Schiller 20 25 7:45.4 20:47.3 1.14.8
4 6818 Rose Worland 22 47 7:46.0 28:33.3 1:.15.5
5 6812 Madison Schager 27 74 8:03.5 36:36.9 1:33.0
6 6793 Rosie Drake (59) (133) 10:38.8 47:15.8 4:08.3
7 6804 Amelia Oberbroeckling (63) (196) 11:44.4 59:00.2 5:13.9
Team - ST. BENEDICT Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 122 Average Time: 7:54.5
1 6569 Mackenzie Dorgan 13 13 7:16.5 7:16.5 0:00.0
2 1998 Emma Albrecht 19 32 7:44.3 15:00.8 0:27.7
3 6616 Vivian Knuckey 24 56 7:50.2 22:51.0 0:33.6
4 6565 Brinley Cromwell 32 88 8:16.4 31:07.4 0:59.8
5 6623 KikiLyons 34 122 8:25.3 39:32.8 1:08.8
6 6570 lonaEvans (43) (165) 8:54.2 48:27.0 1:37.6
7 6577 Phoebe Hughes (56) (2212) 10:06.3 58:33.4 2:49.8

Team - OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HOPE
Team Score (places): 159

1140
1141
1129
1125
1144
1126
1145
1131
1142
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Annabelle Morrissey
Maia Natale

Kelly Flannery

Brie Bart

Amaya Sulkin
Katelyn Bischak
Serafina Vardijan
Grace Gill

Scarlett Qualkenbush
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11
33
36
38
41

(42)

(55)

More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:18.3

11
44
80
118
159
(201)

(256)

7:13.6
8:20.4
8:36.1
8:39.6
8:41.6
8:49.8
9:56.2
10:46.7
11:51.7

7:13.6
15:34.1
24:10.2
32:49.8
41:31.5
50:21.3

1:00:17.5
1:11:04.2
1:22:56.0

0:00.0
1.06.7
1:22.4
1:25.9
1:27.9
1:.36.1
2:42.5
3:33.0
4:38.0
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Race Date
August 24, 2024

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - ST. RAYMOND
Team Score (places): 165

Name

6761
6766
1134
6767
6776
6783
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Emma Ferguson
Lillian Hernreiter
Eden Zaia
Maeve Hughes
Heidi Prosperi
Caitlin Stavros

Team - ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN
Team Score (places): 191

1991
1993
1997
1986
1992
1994
6791
7000
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Brianna Kim

Heidi Lorenz
Sophia Tobias
Ella Burright
Edessa Koliana
Elizabeth Schlecht
Elena Rihani
Evelyn ?

Team - QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS

Team Score (places): 192

1814
1822
1828
1683
1825
1750
1711
1798
1167
1821
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Julia Nannini

Laine Shelton

Shea Zelasko

Abby Dillman
Margaret Sperduto
Rachel Gaffey

Mia Fey

Clare Healy

Mimi Byerly

Mabelle Sammartino

Team - ST. ALPHONSUS

Team Score (places): 201

1982
1975
1970
1978
1972
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Victoria Trzeciak
Emily Link
Hannah Bajorek
Alexa Nowak
Charlisse Gomez

Girls
JH JV GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:20.6
23 23 7:47.2 7:47.2 0:00.0
25 48 8:00.3 15:47.6 0:13.0
29 77 8:06.2 23:53.8 0:18.9
39 116 8:40.8 32:34.6 0:53.5
49 165 9:08.3 41:43.0 1:21.0
(58) (223) 10:38.6 52:21.7 2:51.4
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:37.1
28 28 8:05.4 8:05.4 0:00.0
30 58 8:11.6 16:17.1 0:06.2
40 98 8:41.0 24:58.1 0:35.6
45 143 9:00.2 33:58.4 0:54.8
48 191 9:07.1 43:05.5 1:01.7
(64) (255) 12:20.4 55:25.9 4:15.0
(65) (320) 13:06.1  1:08:32.0 5:00.7
More Than 7 14:18.7  1:22:50.7 6:13.2
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 8:39.6
18 18 7:42.4 7:42.4 0:00.0
26 44 8:01.3 15:43.7 0:18.9
47 91 9:02.9 24:46.6 1:20.4
50 141 9:09.1 33:55.8 1:26.7
51 192 9:22.4 43:18.2 1:39.9
(53) (245) 9:29.1 52:47.4 1:46.6
(57) (302) 10:31.3  1:03:18.7 2:48.9
More Than 7 10:53.5 1:14:12.2 3:11.0
More Than 7 11:32.0 1:25:44.3 3:49.6
More Than 7 12:22.8  1:38:07.2 4:40.4
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 8:45.8
31 31 8:15.3 8:15.3 0:00.0
35 66 8:31.1 16:46.4 0:15.8
37 103 8:37.5 25:24.0 0:22.2
46 149 9:00.8 34:24.8 0:45.5
52 201 9:24.4 43:49.3 1:09.1
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ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 10:39.2

8:58.3 8:58.3
9:46.8 18:45.1

11:22.2 30:07.3
11:33.7 41:41.1
11:35.3 53:16.4

Average Time:

6:45.8 6:45.8
7:04.1 13:49.9
7:19.1 21:09.1
7:46.3 28:55.4

Average Time:

6:33.6 6:33.6
7:58.3 14:31.9
9:20.3 23:52.2

Average Time:

7:48.6 7:48.6
8:14.1 16:02.8
9:14.4 25:17.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

9:14.1 9:14.1
10:11.6 19:25.8
10:31.4 29:57.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

6:34.8 6:34.8
7:56.0 14:30.8
9:12.8 23:43.7

Race Date
August 24, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
JH JV GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST
Team Score (places): 281
1 6729 Natalie Bosowski 44 44
2 6737 Emily Lyles 54 98
3 6732 Andrea Duque 60 158
4 6736 Savannah Lemanis 61 219
5 6734 Alexis Esteban 62 281
Team - ST. JAMES Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6690 Leigh Blandford Less Than 5
2 6716 Regina Riegler Less Than 5
3 6721 Avery Skoglund Less Than 5
4 6687 HeidiBalla Less Than 5
Team - OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1154 Maggie Edwards Less Than 5
2 1160 Ingrid Ourednik Less Than 5
3 1157 Zoey Hsu Less Than 5
Team - ST. GILBERT Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6678 Vivian Roscoe Less Than 5
2 6673 Ellie Patula Less Than 5
3 6675 Emily Pokuta Less Than 5
Team - ST. THOMAS (ELGIN)
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 6831 Lottie Remes Less Than 5
2 6821 Brooklyn Bertoncini Less Than 5
3 6823 Maxine Couch Less Than 5
Team - HOLY FAMILY ACADEMY
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1112 Brianna Archer Less Than 5
2 1117 Addison Messner Less Than 5
3 1119 Anisa Thaker Less Than 5
Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race 5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:48.4
2:23.8
2:35.3
2:36.9

0:00.0
0:18.2
0:33.3
1:00.4

0:00.0
1:24.7
2:46.7

0:00.0
0:25.4
1:25.8

0:00.0
0:57.4
1:17.2

0:00.0
1:21.2
2:38.0
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Race Date
August 24, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - ST. THOMAS VN
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6839 Harper Steinike
2 6841 Fiona Zych

Team - QUEST ACADEMY
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1831 Gabrielle Parby

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC

Final Team Results

Girls

JH JV GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Average Time:

7:34.6 7:34.6 0:00.0
7:58.6 15:33.3 0:24.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5
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Average Time:

8:39.6 8:39.6 0:00.0
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